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Project: Peebles Elementary School Feasibility Study
Re: School Building Committee Meeting
Meeting Location:  Bourne Veterans Memorial Community Center
Prepared by: Joel Seeley
Distribution: Committee Members (MF)

Project No.:

Meeting Date:

Meeting Time:

Meeting No.:

SMMA

15041
9/29/2015

6:00 PM
3

1. Call to Order

2. Approval of Minutes

3. Approval of Invoices and Commitments
4. Designer Introduction

5. Committee Questions

6. Public Comments

7. Next Meeting

8. Adjourn
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